7hy ECU

Staff Senate Monthly Meeting
January 11, 2024 at 3:00 PM
East Carolina Heart Institute Auditorium

AGENDA

3:00 PM

3:05 PM

3:10 PM

3:15 PM

3:35 PM

3:50 PM

3:55 PM

4:15 PM

4:20 PM

4:25 PM

4:30 PM

Call to Order

Roll Call

Approval of Minutes

Campus Update

Black Student Success Summit

Student Success Conference

Employee Well-Being

Faculty Senate Update

Student Government Association Update

Treasurer’s Report

Committee Updates
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Dana Lopez
Staff Senate Chair

Christiana Shoopman
Staff Senate Secretary

Christiana Shoopman
Staff Senate Secretary

Dr. Brandon Frye
Vice Chancellor, Student Affairs

Aisha Powell
Past Staff Senate Chair and Assistant Director of
Undergraduate Advising & Peer Mentoring in
the College of Business

Dr. Lauren Thorn
Vice-Chair of Staff Senate and Director of the
Center for Student Success

Suzanne McDonald
Senior Assistant Director of Fitness &
Employee Well-Being

Jenny Gregory
Senior Assistant Director of Communications
& Promotions

Dr. Anne Ticknor
Chair of the Faculty Senate & Professor in the
College of Education

Joshua Crockett
SGA Attorney General

Stephanie Stroud
Staff Senate Treasurer

Executive Committee
By-Laws Committee
Communications & Marketing Committee
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Diversity Committee

Human Resources Committee

Leadership & Professional Development Committee
Membership Committee

Recognition and Rewards Committee

Scholarship Committee

4:45 PM Old Business Dana Lopez
Staff Senate Chair
4:50 PM New Business Dana Lopez

Staff Senate Chair

5:00 PM Adjourn Meeting Dana Lopez
Staff Senate Chair

NEXT MEETING

Thursday, February 8, 2024, at 3:00 PM at the East Carolina Heart Institute (ECHI) Auditorium



