

Staff Senate Monthly Meeting January 11, 2024 at 3:00 PM East Carolina Heart Institute Auditorium

AGENDA

3:00 PM	Call to Order	Dana Lopez Staff Senate Chair
3:05 PM	Roll Call	Christiana Shoopman Staff Senate Secretary
3:10 PM	Approval of Minutes	Christiana Shoopman Staff Senate Secretary
3:15 PM	Campus Update	Dr. Brandon Frye Vice Chancellor, Student Affairs
3:35 PM	Black Student Success Summit	Aisha Powell Past Staff Senate Chair and Assistant Director of Undergraduate Advising & Peer Mentoring in the College of Business
3:50 PM	Student Success Conference	Dr. Lauren Thorn Vice-Chair of Staff Senate and Director of the Center for Student Success
3:55 PM	Employee Well-Being	Suzanne McDonald Senior Assistant Director of Fitness & Employee Well-Being Jenny Gregory Senior Assistant Director of Communications & Promotions
4:15 PM	Faculty Senate Update	Dr. Anne Ticknor Chair of the Faculty Senate & Professor in the College of Education
4:20 PM	Student Government Association Update	Joshua Crockett SGA Attorney General
4:25 PM	Treasurer's Report	Stephanie Stroud Staff Senate Treasurer
4:30 PM	Committee Updates	Executive Committee By-Laws Committee Communications & Marketing Committee

www.ecu.edu



Diversity Committee Human Resources Committee Leadership & Professional Development Committee Membership Committee Recognition and Rewards Committee Scholarship Committee

4:45 PM	Old Business	Dana Lopez Staff Senate Chair
4:50 PM	New Business	Dana Lopez Staff Senate Chair
5:00 PM	Adjourn Meeting	Dana Lopez Staff Senate Chair

NEXT MEETING

Thursday, February 8, 2024, at 3:00 PM at the East Carolina Heart Institute (ECHI) Auditorium